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City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588 

Youth Daycamp – (11-16yrs) Born 2007-2012 

July Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

#235659 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$205.90 

3 

NO CAMP 

4 
 

 

OUT-TRIP:  

Survival Training at Lynn 
Canyon 

 

5 
 

 

OUT-TRIP:  

Paddleboarding at Jericho  

6 
 

 

OUT-TRIP:  

Jug Island Beach & Hike 

7 
 

 

OUT-TRIP:  

Cypress Falls 

#235646 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$175.80 

10 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

#235669 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$331.45 

17 

OUT-TRIP:  

Castle Fun Park 

18 

OUT-TRIP:  

English Bay Water 
Biking 

19 

OUT-TRIP:  

Amazing Race Day 

20 

OUT-TRIP:  

WildPlay Adventure 
Park 

21 
NO CAMP 

#235714 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$231.60 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

 

 

3 ways to register: 
• www.richmond.ca/register 
• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 
• In person at any community facility  

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, 
towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted 

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.* 

Take Action Camp: Develop skills in public speaking and critical analysis while learning about global and environmental issues and proposing 
solutions.  
 

Cuisine Camp: Make and taste delicious foods while learning about the importance of physical wellness, the benefits of healthy cooking and 
fundamental kitchen safety skills.  

Wilderness Camp: Learn essential survival skills, go on hikes, and water adventures! 
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City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588 

Youth Daycamp – (11-16yrs) Born 2007-2012 

August Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

#235702 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$175.80 

31 

s 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
 

#234686 

10:00AM – 4:00PM 

$205.90 

7 

BC DAY 

NO CAMP 

 

8 

OUT-TRIP:  

Archery Tag at 6 Pack 
Beach 

9 

OUT-TRIP: 

Bowling & Laser Tag 

10 

OUT-TRIP: 

Granville Island 

11 

OUT-TRIP: 

Richmond Scavenger 
Hunt 

#235701 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$175.80 

14  

 

15 

 

16 

 

 
OUT-TRIP:  

Escape Room 
 

17 

 

18 

 

#235716 

9:00AM – 3:00PM 

$331.45 

21 

OUT-TRIP: 

Pitch n’ Putt  

 

22 

OUT-TRIP: 

Beaty Biodiversity 
Museum at UBC 

23 

OUT-TRIP: 

Indoor Rock Climbing 

24 

OUT-TRIP: 

Deep Cove Kayaking 

25 

NO CAMP 

 

 
28 

NO CAMP 

 

29 

NO CAMP 

 

30 

NO CAMP 

 

31 

NO CAMP 

 

1 

NO CAMP 

  

 

3 ways to register: 
• www.richmond.ca/register 
• 604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm 
• In person at any community facility  

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, 
towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear. 

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted  

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.* 

Amazing Race Camp: Participate in exhilarating races and friendly competition in this unique program that incorporates arts, crafts, games 
and incredible challenges and an exploration of local areas in Richmond. 

Recreation Leadership Camp: Develop leadership skills to use in a daycamp setting and on out-trips. Learn public speaking, teamwork and 
communication skills while completing fun team challenges and activities.  
 


