City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588

Youth Daycamp – (11-16yrs) Born 2007-2012

July	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
#235659 9:00AM – 3:00PM \$205.90	3 NO CAMP		4	Wilderness Camp:	5 Learn essential survival skills, go	6 on hikes, and water adventures!	7	
			OUT-TRIP: Survival Training at Lynn Canyon		OUT-TRIP: Paddleboarding at Jerich	OUT-TRIP: Jug Island Beach & Hike	OUT-TRIP: like Cypress Falls	
#235646 9:00AM – 3:00PM \$175.80	10	Take Action Can solutions.	11 np: Develop skil	ls in public speaking a	12 and critical analysis while learning	13 g about global and environmental iss	14 ues and proposing	
#235669 9:00AM – 3:00PM		JT-TRIP: e Fun Park	Englis	JT-TRIP: h Bay Water	19 OUT-TRIP: Amazing Race Day	20 OUT-TRIP: WildPlay Adventure	21 NO C	AMP
\$331.45	24 Cuisine Camp: 1		Biking 25 lake and taste delicious foods while chen safety skills.		26	Park 27 hysical wellness, the benefits of he	28 ealthy cooking and	

3 ways to register:

• www.richmond.ca/register

604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm

In person at any community facility

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted

Richmond

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.*

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

www.richmond.ca

City Centre Community Centre – 604-204-8588

Youth Daycamp – (11-16yrs) Born 2007-2012

August M		londay	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
#235702 9:00AM – 3:00PM \$175.80	31		1	2	3	4	
		-	mp: Participate in exhilarating races a allenges and an exploration of local ar		que program that incorporates a	irts, crafts, games	
#234686 10:00AM – 4:00PM \$205.90	7		8	9	10	11	
		BC DAY	OUT-TRIP:	OUT-TRIP:	OUT-TRIP:	OUT-TRIP:	
	NO CAMP		Archery Tag at 6 Pack Bowling & Laser Tag Beach		Granville Island	Richmond Scavenge Hunt	
	14		15	16	17	18	
#235701 9:00AM – 3:00PM			lership Camp: Develop leadership skil skills while completing fun team chall	, , , , ,	on out-trips. Learn public speak	ing, teamwork and	
				, , , , ,	on out-trips. Learn public speak	ing, teamwork and	
9:00AM - 3:00PM	21			enges and activities. OUT-TRIP:	on out-trips. Learn public speak	ing, teamwork and	
9:00AM - 3:00PM			skills while completing fun team chall	enges and activities. OUT-TRIP: Escape Room			
9:00AM – 3:00PM \$175.80	0	communication	skills while completing fun team chall	enges and activities. OUT-TRIP: Escape Room 23	24	25 NO CAMP	
9:00AM – 3:00PM \$175.80 #235716 9:00AM – 3:00PM	0	communication UT-TRIP:	22 OUT-TRIP: Beaty Biodiversity	enges and activities. OUT-TRIP: Escape Room 23 OUT-TRIP:	24 OUT-TRIP:	25 NO CAMP	



3 ways to register:

www.richmond.ca/register

604-276-4300, Mon–Fri, 8:30am–5:00pm

• In person at any community facility

Campers to bring (if applicable): A nut-free and healthy non-microwavable lunch and/or snack, filled water bottle, sunscreen, hat, swimsuit, towel and weather- and activity-appropriate clothing and footwear.

Required: A completed Informed Consent and Permission Form and recent photo of child must be submitted

Richmond

one week prior to start of camp. Find forms at www.richmond.ca/camps. *Out-trips are subject to change.*

www.richmond.ca